lever disconnect - positive-lock - 45 Kg load per pair
Drawer Slide - Full Extension Full Extension
Order No. Slide length sl Slide travel tr c p Load/pair
kg
max.
Weight
g
P5100.AC0250 250 240 - 174 45 350
P5100.AC0300 300 295 - 236 45 475
P5100.AC0350 350 350 159 254 45 600
P5100.AC0400 400 406 128 288 45 650
P5100.AC0450 450 450 270 350 45 700
P5100.AC0500 500 500 240 416 45 750
P5100.AC0550 550 545 239 430 45 850
P5100.AC0600 600 595 300 494 45 950
P5100.AC0650 650 659 302 558 45 1050
P5100.AC0700 700 709 335 650 45 1150
P5100 FU
LL
 E
XT